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Ashbery is a trio of lights that brings together advanced LED technology 

and optics with an homage to traditional-style lights that have a special 

place in the American lexicon. The pathway light is 3’ tall, and is ideal 

for illuminating footpaths for safety and extended use. Cast aluminum 

parts in a full color palette are finished with Landscape Forms 

proprietary Pangard II® HAPS, VOC, lead-free polyester powdercoat. 

General Description
• Cast aluminum LED cartridge and structure
• Surface mounted; base plate mounting template included
• Asymmetrical and symmetrical distribution types available
• Zero up-light, International Dark-Sky approved
• UL Listed, suitable for wet locations
 

Electrical
Surge protected 100V-277V 50/60 Hz, Class 2 driver. LED cartridge 
with weatherproof quick disconnect provides ease of installation and 
serviceability. Ashbery ships prewired.

Path Light Type 4
Type 4 Distribution
CCT: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
Drive Current: 350mA
Optic: Khatod Collimators
Lens: Diffused Acrylite®
Power Supply: 100V-277V LED
LED Driver: 12W
BUG Rating: B0 U0 G1
IP Rating: IP66 for LED Cartridge
Weight: 30 lbs

Path Light Type 5
Type 5 Distribution
CCT: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
Drive Current: 350mA
Optic: Khatod Collimators
Lens: Diffused Acrylite®
Power Supply: 100V-277V LED
LED Driver: 20W
BUG Rating: B1 U0 G1
IP Rating: IP66 for LED Cartridge
Weight: 30 lbs

Vertical Plane Through 35 ° Lateral Lateral Cone Through 67.5 ° Vertical

Candela295.0Maximum Intensity (Candlepower):
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35-40 17.8 4.2% 95-100

Zone Lumens % of Luminaire Zone Lumens % of Luminaire Zone Lumens % of Luminaire
0-5 0.1 0.0% 60-65 52.2 12.3% 120-125 0.0 0.0%
5-10 1.4 0.3% 65-70 56.1 13.2% 125-130 0.0 0.0%

10-15 3.1 0.7% 70-75 53.9 12.7% 130-135 0.0 0.0%
15-20 5.3 1.3% 75-80 44.6 10.5% 135-140 0.0 0.0%
20-25 8.6 2.0% 80-85 22.3 5.2% 140-145 0.0 0.0%
25-30 11.7 2.7% 85-90 3.1 0.7% 145-150 0.0 0.0%
30-35 14.5 3.4% 90-95 0.0 0.0% 150-155 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0%
40-45 22.2 5.2% 100-105 0.0 0.0% 160-165 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0% 155-160

45-50 28.0 6.6% 105-110 0.0 0.0% 165-170 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0%
50-55 35.6 8.4% 110-115 0.0 0.0% 170-175 0.0 0.0%

Zonal Lumen Summary

55-60 44.3 10.4% 115-120 0.0 0.0% 175-180

180

150

120

90

60

30

0

30

60

90

120

150

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

Maximum Plane and Cone Plots of Candela 

Vertical Plane
35° Max

Lateral Cone
67.5° Max

Max Intensity:
295 cd

Ashbery Path Light Type 4
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Light Output (Lumens) 
Watts 
Lumens per Watt (Efficacy) 

Color Accuracy 
Color Rendering Index (CRI) 

2700K 3000K 4500K 

Daylight 

6500K 

LED Lumen Maintenance Projection 
at 50,000 Hours at 25° C Ambient* 

96.11% 

Warranty** Yes 

All results, except LED Lumen Maintenance, are according to IESNA LM-79-2008: 
Approved Method tor the Electrical and Photometric Testing of Solid-State Lighting 
The U.S. Department of Energy (DOE) verifies product test data and results. 

* Based on TM-21 projections for the light source. 

** See www.lightingfacts.com/products for details. 

Registration Number: 1YY7-5LOS3F (6/16/2016) 

Model Number: Ashbery Path Light Type 4 

Type: Luminaire - Bollard 

590
8.9 

74.48 

84 

Grid Spacing Equals 
3ft Mounting Height

2fc1fc

.1fc
.5fc

.2fc

Vertical Plane Through 35 ° Lateral Lateral Cone Through 67.5 ° Vertical

Candela

Zonal Lumen Summary

55-60 86.5 10.3% 115-120 0.0 0.0% 175-180 0.0 0.0%
50-55 69.4 8.3% 110-115 0.0 0.0% 170-175 0.0 0.0%
45-50 54.8 6.5% 105-110 0.0 0.0% 165-170 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0%
40-45 43.5 5.2% 100-105 0.0 0.0% 160-165 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0% 155-160
30-35 28.4 3.4% 90-95 0.0 0.0% 150-155 0.0 0.0%
25-30 22.8 2.7% 85-90 7.0 0.8% 145-150 0.0 0.0%
20-25 16.7 2.0% 80-85 47.3 5.6% 140-145 0.0 0.0%
15-20 10.2 1.2% 75-80 90.1 10.7% 135-140 0.0 0.0%
10-15 6.0 0.7% 70-75 107.3 12.8% 130-135 0.0 0.0%
5-10 2.7 0.3% 65-70 110.8 13.2% 125-130 0.0 0.0%
0-5 0.3 0.0% 60-65 102.3 12.2% 120-125 0.0 0.0%

Zone Lumens % of Luminaire Zone Lumens % of Luminaire Zone Lumens % of Luminaire
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35-40 35.0 4.2% 95-100

308.5Maximum Intensity (Candlepower):
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Maximum Plane and Cone Plots of Candela 

Vertical Plane
35° Max

Lateral Cone
67.5° Max

Max Intensity:
308.5 cd

Ashbery Path Light Type 5
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Light Output (Lumens) 
Watts 
Lumens per Watt (Efficacy) 

Color Accuracy 
Color Rendering Index (CRI) 

Daylight 

2700K 3000K 4500K 6500K 

LED Lumen Maintenance Projection 
at 50,000 Hours at 25° C Ambient* 

96.11% 

Warranty** Yes 

All results, except LED Lumen Maintenance, are according to IESNA LM-79-2008: 
Approved Method tor the Electrical and Photometric Testing of Solid-State Lighting 
The U.S. Department of Energy (DOE) verifies product test data and results. 

* Based on TM-21 projections for the light source. 

** See www.lightingfacts.com/products for details. 

Registration Number: 1YY7-QBVE2J (6/16/2016) 

Model Number: Ashbery Path Light Type 5 

Type: Luminaire - Area/Roadway 
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Grid Spacing Equals 
3ft Mounting Height
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To Order
Specify: Product, Lamp, Drive Current, Color Temperature, Input Voltage, Mounting Option, and Powdercoat Color. 

EXAMPLE: AP – 006L4 – 035F – 35K – UV1 – SM – Powdercoat Color

Product Lamp Drive Current Color Temp. Input Voltage Mounting

AP
ASHBERY

006L4
( 6 LED, Type 4 )

012L5
( 12 LED, Type 5 )

035F
( 350 mA )

40K  ( 4000K )

35K  ( 3500K )

30K  ( 3000K )

27K  ( 2700K )

UV1
( 100-277VAC )

SM
( Surface Mount )

Product Modifications
Don't see what you are looking for? Our goal is to partner with  
you as the designer to manufacture solutions needed for the  
space you are creating. We offer the option to modify our standard 
product to meet certain design specifications or needs.  
Contact your local Landscape Forms representative to learn  
more about these offerings. 

Warranty 
LED lighting products are warranted for six years. 

Certifications
UL Listed, CE, RoHS Compliant, Dark-Sky Approved

 
 

Ashbery is designed by Robert A.M. Stern Architects

Click here for patent information related to this product.

Finish
Pangard II®, offered exclusively by Landscape Forms, is a 19 step program of cleaning, priming, and powdercoating that resists rusting, chipping, peeling 
and fading to produce the finest metal finish available for site furniture and outdoor lighting. In addition, Pangard II® contains no heavy metals and is free of 
Hazardous Air Pollutants.

9 1/2"  
243 mm

36 3/4"  
936 mm

7 1/4"  
184 mm

Visit landscapeforms.com for more information. Specifications are 
subject to change without notice. Landscape Forms supports the 
Landscape Architecture Foundation at the Second Century level. 
©2022 Landscape Forms, Inc. Printed in U.S.A.
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